
1129 MT MARY DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5819
https://www.adashunjones.com

1129 MT MARY DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5819

$143,500

3 bedroom 2.5 bath in Schmitt Park area. House has 2 fireplaces for those cold winter days.
Large Master bedroom. Family rm in LL has lockers & sliding glass doors to patio. Yard is
landscaped with trees and a storage shed with electricity. Partial finished basement rec
room. Updates per seller include: High efficiency furnace...

LISTING
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1816 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Two,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1504

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 312

Tax Amount: 3451

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X15 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper

Family Room 21X13 Lower

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 20X12 Main

Dining Room 12X13 Main

Other Room 23X11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


